
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD,
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-700 091.

CORRIGENDUM -I

IDATE CORRIGENDUM)
TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Comprehensive Annual Maintenance Contract for total 13 Nos (Thirteen Number) 2 Ton

fnon-inverter-08 nos) & 2Ton [Inverter-O5 nos) Split Air Conditioning Machines installed at various

wards at Baruipur Super Speciality Hospital, Baruipur, South 24 PGS.

Bid Ref. No: WB MSCL/N IT- 58 5/2 0 24 D ated - 26 / 09 / 2024 (Offl ine)



30.09.2024

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents fonline)

27.70.2024 up to
2.00 P.M.

Bid Submission Upload

End date (online)

27.70.2024 up to
4.00 P.M.

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical

bid (online) for the
Bidders

Date of uploading
of N.l.T and
Tender Documents

[online)

30.09.2024i) i)

ii) ii)

iii) iii)

3O.O9.2O24 upto
2.00 P.M.

2,L.1O.2O24 upto
4.00 P.M.

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid

[online) for the Bidders

Bid Submission Upload

End date (online)

I 6

16. IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

B. DATE &TIME
SCHEDULE

16[B)

nt( r+
EE

sl.
No.

Changed Clause / ProvisionSection
Clause/
Sl. No.

Current Clause / ProvisionPage
No.

Particulars
sl.
No.

sl.
No.

Date & TimeParticulars


